TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

79247

79245

78479

91224

56641

Namn

Barolo La Tartufaia

Cartlidge & Browne Pinot Noir

Lapola

Chiara Condello

Mouzillon-Tillieres

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-02

Argéng
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

Producent

Giulia Negri

Cartlidge & Browne

Dominio do Bibei

Chiara Condello

Les Fréres Couillaud

Land

Italien

USA

Spanien

Italien

Frankrike

Typ
ROt
ROt
vitt

ROt

Vitt

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 mi

Pris*

549 kr

169 kr

209 kr

199 kr

179 kr



